Fortified Home Professionals
Evaluators Builders Roofers
	Evaluator
	Roofer
	Builder

	Arcane Inspector Services
Christopher Kutz
504-444-3210
Lyndsey Brown
985-286-3772
info@arcaneinspections.com
	Taylor Made Services
Brandi Taylor
844-778-5170
b.taylor111115@gmail.com
Mike Taylor
844-778-5170
steelscoob17@yahoo.com
	Build SOS
Charles Marceaux
225-910-7947
Chuckmar53@gmail.com
Kenneth Jones
ken@buildsos.com


	Cobalt Engineering and Inspections LLC
Curtis Hampton
409-354-5925/409-526-9988
info@cobalt-engineering.com
	Thomas Roofing
Brandon Justesen
251-438-2036
info@thomasroofing.com
	110 Builders
Blake Mendheim
985-630-5066
985-260-5045
bmendheim@110builders.com
info@101builders.com
Residential Licence #881425


	Appelman-Obdam LLC
Nicholas Appelman, PE
251-490-0456
Appelman21@gmail.com
	
	R-Squared Global
Lloyd Short
318-323-6900
Bud.short@gor2.com

	Gagnet Inspections, Inc. 
Charles Gagnet
985-331-9841/504-400-8887
gagnetinsp@gmai.com

	
	Rob Hamilton Construction, Inc. 
Rob Hamilton
985-852-6494
Rhci0221@att.net
Residential  License #: 83892
Commercial License #:50032

	Precision Engineering, Inc.  
John Shirley
251-586-6155
Mike.shirley@precision-eng.com
	
	Champion Builders
Billy Ward
225-749-2649
(225) 413-0907
championb@cox.net
Residential License #: 81075
Commercial License #: 17586

	HMS Contractors, Inc.  
Howard Silverman
251-479-0900
helpmehoward@bellsouth.net
	
	Acadian Structural Solutions, Inc.
Jonathan Smith
985-641-5794/985-788-4896
jsmith@acadianss.com

	
	
	Construction Services Group of Baton Rouge, LLC
225-663-6670
info@csgroupusa.com
Alexander Halderman
773-550-6884
Alwx.haldenman@gmail.com
Residential License #: 884459
Commercial License #: 55561

	
	
	Healthy Home Solutions, LLC
Shawn Macomber
985-710-3789
Healthyhomesolutions@gmail.com
Residential License #: 884047




This list is provided as a reference, and Terrebonne Parish is not recommending or preferring any of these contractors in any field, for any particular purpose.  
